CITYo:PRESCOTT

Pleasant Street Pavement & Drainage Repairs

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In

Tuesday, July 8, 2025, at 10:00a.m.
ARIZONA Public Works Conference Room
’
Name and Title Company Name (I;Ee:gysspl:;/ Email Phone Numbers
Name: Scott Balck
% City of Prescott Staff scott.balck@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Project Manager
Name: Jaimie Sventek
% City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1408
Title: Contracts Coordinator
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry@\ "
Title: : Accounts Payable & Purchasing City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Specialist
Name: Janet Ramsay e
Title: Deputy Public Works Director, City of Prescott Staff janet.ramsay(@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Public Works Operations
Name: Tim Sherwood .
City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager ~
Name: Greg Patrick =/
City of Prescott Staff greg.patrick@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: PMP Project Manager
Name: Ben Townsend
'%\1 Civiltec Engineering, Inc. btownsend@pciviltec.com Phone: (928) 771-2376
Title: Principal Engineer S
Name: Raymo@uettner
Civiltec Engineering, Inc. rbuettner@civiltec.com Phone: (928) 771-2376
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